
Date: 18/03/17

Class: 1

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1

1st Polly Clark 1710284 Bathleyhills Monet 1430130 Bronze

2nd Nicki Grayson 1511544 Rainstown Micchael 1511544 Bronze

3rd Rebecca Marshall-Potter 1612582 Diamond Boycey 1634250 Bronze

4th Tanya Cooper 401694 Belchford Marco 1633743 Bronze

7th Steve Hambidge 18988 Fomar 1634734A Gold

1st Sharon White 1512985 Kelpie 1534692 Silver

2nd Emma Elliott 173584 Grafs Farthing 1634938 Silver

3rd Sarah Nash 1510828 Samuel VIII 1531017 Silver

Date:18/03/17

Class:2

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1

1st Nicki Grayson 1511544 Rainstown Micchael 1511544 Bronze

2nd Rebecca Marshall-Potter 1612582 Diamond Boycey 1634250 Bronze

3rd Tanya Cooper 401694 Belchford Marco 1633743 Bronze

4th Julie Preston 400530 Mr Blue 1535870 Bronze

5th Diana Poyser 332704 Sparkling Clover Blue 1633200A Bronze

6th Polly Clark 1710284 Bathleyhills Monet 1430130 Bronze

1st Rebecca Buckland 1611228 Llanidan socks 1632389 Silver

2nd Lynda Kinta 1612746 Martha G 1634472 Silver

3rd Lewis Slattery 1710251 Quicksilver Boy 1730477 Silver

4th Emma Elliott 173584 Grafs Farthing 1634938 Silver

5th Sarah Nash 1510828 Samuel VIII 1531017 Silver

6th Sharon White 1512985 Kelpie 1534692 Silver

7th Geraldine Campbell Stroud 1613088 Derrymore Boy 1633645 Silver

Date:18/03/17

Class:3

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Venue: Arena Uk Judge: Jane Attack

Test:Novice 22 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

Venue: Arena UK Judge:Alison Pepper

Test:Prelim 19 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Venue:  Arena Uk Judge: Alison Pepper 

Test: Prelim 17 Bronze/Silver/Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED



Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1

1st Jane Goodridge 27334 D'Amore of Class 1631985 Bronze

2nd Diana Poyser 332704 Sparkling Clover Blue 1633200A Bronze

3rd Sharon White 1512985 Fieldmaster III 1534772 Bronze

4th Julie Preston 400530 Mr Blue 1535870 Bronze

5th Greta Percival 1513635 Fashion 1513635 Bronze

6th Rachel Rowell 1510158 Centaur Madonna 1530165 Bronze

7th Sarah Smith 400787 Playground 1430289 Bronze

1st Margaret Powell 54593 Curraghkyle Jasper 1530069 Silver

2nd Mandy Denley 250597 Eyes on Me 1535927 Silver

3rd Kerry Wright 1613434 Born to Do It 54542 Silver

4th Lewis Slattery 1710251 Quicksilver Boy 1730477 Silver

5th Polly Chiverton 1414371 Skeheens Silver

5th Melissa Harvey 232874 Penhaligon Landau 1433534 Silver

7th Phoebe Corner 1414879 Small-land Tapdance 1532798 Silver

8th Geraldine Campbell Stroud 402311 Derrymore Boy 1633645 Silver

Date:18/03/17

Class:4

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1

1st Rebecca Buckland 1611228 Llanidan socks 1632389 Bronze

2nd Jane Goodridge 27334 D'Amore of Class 1631985 Bronze

3rd Melanie Le Bon 351911 Goffs 1533673 Bronze

4th Greta Percival 1513635 Fashion 1513635 Bronze

5th Sarah Smith 400787 Playground 1430289 Bronze

1st Carrie Adams 20427 Capello II 1632100 Gold

1st Lynda Kinta 1612746 Martha G 1634472 Silver

2nd Margaret Powell 54593 Curraghkyle Jasper 1530069 Silver

3rd Mandy Denley 250597 Eyes on Me 1535927 Silver

4th Phoebe Corner 1414879 Small-land Tapdance 1532798 Silver

5th Kerry Wright 1613434 Born to Do It 54542 Silver

6th Melissa Harvey 232874 Penhaligon Landau 1433534 Silver

Date:18/03/17Venue: Arena Uk Judge: Alice Elliot

Venue: Arena Uk Judge:Jane Attack

Test:Novice 37 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)



Class:5

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1

1st Caroline Playne 402895 Iraklion PP 1430036 Bronze

2nd Jacalyn Hutchison-Connors 215635 Callistemon 5925406168Bronze

3rd Jenny Vickers 1510964 Ambers Archie 1531320 Bronze

4th Melanie Le Bon 351911 Goffs 1533673 Bronze

1st Kim Nunn 363294 Don Royale 53374 Silver

2nd Pamela Sellers 139211 Lucienne 40148 Silver

3rd Georgina Sim 174637 Amadeo 1534871 Silver

1st Sarah Payne 18899 Aureo VI 1430527 Gold

Date:18/03/17

Class: 6

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1

1st Jacalyn Hutchison-Connors 215635 Callistemon 5925406168Bronze

2nd Jenny Vickers 1510964 Ambers Archie 1531320 Bronze

1st Kim Nunn 363294 Don Royale 53374 Silver

2nd Nina Monks 188867 Monte's Forest Fire 1431069 Silver

3rd Christine Collett 275387 Wendel VS 44297 Silver

4th Georgina Sim 174637 Amadeo 1534871 Silver

5th Leanne Kerry 341436 Rollestone Kharma 5470202135Silver

6th Pamela Sellers 139211 Lucienne 40148 Silver

1st Sarah Payne 18899 Aureo VI 1430527 Gold

Date:18/03/17

Class:7

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1

1st Christine Collett 275387 Wendel VS 44297 Bronze

2nd Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Bronze

1st Leanne Kerry 341436 Rollestone Kharma 5470202135Silver

Venue: Arena Uk Judge:Alice Elliot

Test:Medium 61 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

Venue: Arena Uk Judge:Alice Elliott

Test:Elementary 53 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

Test:Elemantary 43 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)



Date:18/03/17

Class:9

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1

1st Leanne Kerry 341436 The Governor 47156 Bronze

1st Lindsay Hancock 124354 Barachiel 52800306 Gold

1st Mia Mordecai-Smith 361623 ANIKA'S DONNA 1635228 Silver

2nd Tanya Rodgers 284858 Macho Hebben's 44633 Silver

3rd Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 Silver

4th Sally-Ann Tucker 214116 PARIS 45438 1212 3Silver

5th Suzy Dawe 13420 HRH Romancier 44261 Silver

Date:18/03/17

Class:10

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1

1st Lindsay Hancock 124354 Barachiel 52800306 Gold

1st Suzy Dawe 13420 HRH Romancier 44261 Silver

2nd Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 Silver

3rd Tracey Wilson 231983 Tibaldi 34359 Silver

Venue: Arena Uk Judge:Alice Elliot 

Test:Advanced Medium 91 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

Venue: Arena Uk Judge:Alice Elliot 

Test:Advanced Medium 85 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)



TOTAL Col %

184.5 67.0 65.89

187 67.0 66.78

175.5 63.0 62.37

171 61.0 61.07

RT

188 67.0 67.14

181 66.0 64.64

172 63.0 61.42

TOTAL Col %

164 68.0 68.33

153.5 66.0 63.95

149 63.0 62.08

144 61.0 60

142.5 59.0 59.73

130 62.0 54.16

180 77.0 75

172.5 72.0 71.87

165 68.0 68.75

152 65.0 63.33

149 62.0 62.08

145 60.0 60.41

140 59.0 58.33

Judge: Jane Attack

Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

Judge:Alison Pepper

Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Judge: Alison Pepper 

Bronze/Silver/Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED



2 TOTAL Col

182.5 52.0 62.93

182 50.0 62.75 %

179.5 49.0 61.89

176.5 49.0 60.86

176 50.0 60.68

177 51.0 60.34

172 48.0 59.31

196 55.0 67.58

191.5 57.0 66.03

186.5 55.0 64.31

185 52.0 63.79

178.5 51.0 61.55

178.5 51.0 61.55

176 50.0 60.68

176.5 49.0 60.86

TOTAL Col %

206 60.0 73.57

180.5 53.0 64.46

174 50.0 62.14

170.5 50.0 60.89

162 47.0 57.85

184 54.0 65.71

188.5 55.0 67.32

186.5 55.0 66.6

183 54.0 65.35

181 52.0 64.64

179.5 54.0 64.1

179 52.0 63.92

Judge: Alice Elliot

Judge:Jane Attack

Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)



TOTAL Col %

198.5 56.0 68.44

191.5 53.0 66.03

185.5 51.0 63.96

176 48.0 60.68

200.5 56.0 69.13

194 54.0 66.89

179.5 50.0 61.89

201.5 55.0 69.48

TOTAL Col %

217.5 51.0 63.97

210.5 50.0 61.91

245 59.0 72.05

220.5 52.0 64.85

220.5 50.0 64.85

218.5 52.0 64.26

216.6 51.0 63.67

214 50.0 62.94

238 57.0 70

TOTAL Col %

177.5 49.0 61.2

180.5 50.0 6224

176 48.0 60.68

Judge:Alice Elliot

Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

Judge:Alice Elliott

Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)



TOTAL Col %

222 39.5 63.52

235.5 42.0 69.28

227 40.5 66.76

222 38.5 65.29

216 38.5 63.52

216 37.5 63.52

202 34.5 59.41

TOTAL Col %

273 58.0 70

257 54.0 65.89

253.5 54.0 65

245.5 54.0 62.94

Judge:Alice Elliot 

Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

Judge:Alice Elliot 

Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)


